
Councillor Name Outside Bodies Location of Meeting Date
Payment 
Received

Alan Edge Tallaght Drug & Alcohol Task Force Online Meeting Monday 5 July 2021 €0.00

Alan Edge Tallaght Drug & Alcohol Task Force Online Meeting Thursday 26 August 2021 €0.00

Alan Edge Tallaght Drug & Alcohol Task Force Online Meeting Thursday 16 September 2021 €0.00

Alan Edge Tallaght Drug & Alcohol Task Force Online Meeting Friday 27 August 2021 €0.00

Baby Pereppadan AILG Crown Plaza, Dundalk, Co. Louth Thursday 1 July 2021 €237.48

Baby Pereppadan AILG Castle Comer Hotel, Co. Kilkenny Thursday 22 July 2021 €122.07

Baby Pereppadan AILG Caste Comer Hotel, Co. Kilkenny Friday 3 September 2021 €112.07

Baby Pereppadan AILG  Rochestown Park Hotel, Co. Cork Wednesday 8 September 2021 €561.36

Brian Lawlor LAMA Sligo Park Hotel, Co. Sligo Thursday 1 July 2021 €335.12

Brian Lawlor LAMA Gort, Co. Galway Thursday 22 July 2021 €348.56

Brian Lawlor LAMA Nenagh, Co. Tipperary Thursday 2 September 2021 €287.64

Brian Lawlor LAMA Dooly's Hotel, Birr, Co. Offaly Thursday 9 September 2021 €276.00

Brian Lawlor LAMA Littleton, Co. Tipperary Saturday 11 September 2021 €378.39

Brian Lawlor LAMA Firhouse, Co. Dublin Thursday 23 September 2021 €15.41

Charlie O'Connor Regional Health Forum – Mid Leinster Online Meeting Tuesday 20 July 2021 €0.00

Charlie O'Connor Regional Health Forum – Mid Leinster Tullamore, Co. Offaly Tuesday 21 September 2021 €97.52

Charlie O'Connor Tallaght Drug & Alcohol Task Force Online Meeting Monday 5 July 2021 €0.00

Charlie O'Connor Tallaght Drug & Alcohol Task Force Online Meeting Monday 27 September 2021 €0.00

Emma Murphy South Dublin County Partnership Online Meeting Monday 5 July 2021 €0.00

Emma Murphy South Dublin County Partnership Hybrid Meeting (Attended Online) Wednesday 7 July 2021 €0.00

Emma Murphy South Dublin County Partnership Online Meeting Thursday 26 August 2021 €0.00

Emma Murphy South Dublin County Partnership Online Meeting Wednesday 8 September 2021 €0.00

Emma Murphy Tallaght Drugs & Alcohol Task Force Online Meeting Monday 5 July 2021 €0.00

Emma Murphy Tallaght Drugs & Alcohol Task Force Online Meeting Monday 27 September 2021 €0.00

Eoin Ó Broin Clondalkin Local Drugs & Alcohol Task Force Online Meeting Thursday 14 October 2021 €0.00

Guss O'Connell South Dublin County Partnership Hybrid Meeting (Attended in person -  Tallaght Co. Dublin) Wednesday 7 July 2021 €0.00

Madeleine Johansson Clondalkin Local Drugs & Alcohol Task Force Online Meeting Thursday 1 July 2021 €0.00

Madeleine Johansson Clondalkin Local Drugs & Alcohol Task Force Online Meeting Thursday 15 July 2021 €0.00

Madeleine Johansson Clondalkin Local Drugs & Alcohol Task Force Online Meeting Thursday 2 September 2021 €0.00

Madeleine Johansson Clondalkin Local Drugs & Alcohol Task Force Online Meeting Thursday 9 September 2021 €0.00

Mick Duff South Dublin County Partnership Online Meeting Monday 5 July 2021 €0.00

Mick Duff Tallaght Drug & Alcohol Task Force Online Meeting Monday 5 July 2021 €0.00

Mick Duff Tallaght Drug & Alcohol Task Force Online Meeting Monday 27 September 2021 €0.00

Pamela Kearns Dublin 12 Local Drugs Force Online Meeting Wednesday 1 September 2021 €0.00

Pamela Kearns Dublin and Dún Laoghaire ETB (Education & Training Board) Online Meeting Wednesday 15 September 2021 €0.00

Pamela Kearns Eastern & Midlands Regional Assembly Online Meeting Friday 24 September 2021 €0.00

Peter Kavanagh Civic Theatre Committee Online Meeting Friday 6 August 2021 €0.00

Peter Kavanagh Dublin and Dún Laoghaire ETB (Education & Training Board) Online Meeting Monday 20 September 2021 €0.00

Suzanne McEneaney Eastern & Midlands Regional Assembly Online Meeting Friday 9 July 2021 €51.30

Suzanne McEneaney Eastern & Midlands Regional Assembly Online Meeting Friday 10 September 2021 €51.30

Teresa Costello Regional Health Forum – Mid Leinster Online Meeting Tuesday 20 July 2021 €0.00

Teresa Costello Regional Health Forum – Mid Leinster Online Meeting Tuesday 21 September 2021 €0.00

Yvonne Collins Dublin and Dún Laoghaire ETB (Education & Training Board) Online Meeting Monday 20 September 2021 €0.00
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